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Обществознание 

География 

Обж 

История 

Физика 

Физическая культура 

Физическая культура 

вт 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Биология 

Русский язык 

Русский язык 

Математика (а)  

Математика (г) 

Обществознание 

Индивидуальный проект 

ср 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Физика 

Английский язык 

Литература 

Немецкий/французский язык 

Литература 

 Математика (а) 

 

чт 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Математика (а) 

Математика (г)  

Литература 

Английский язык 

Английский язык 

Литература 

 

пт 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

История 

История 

Английский язык 

Английский язык 

Русский язык 

Литература 

 

сб 

с 

9.00 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Физическая культура 

Немецкий/французский язык 

Информатика 

Химия 

Английский язык 

 


